
SW1/4 OF SE1/4 & COMM NW COR OF 
OF SE1/4, S 854.53 FT TO POB CON
466.49 FT, E 922.16 FT TO W R/W 

OGDEN MARJORIE/OGDEN LESLEY
548 NW JOHN POND CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

06-3S-16-02019-000
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01

6316.00 1.00/

07/13/2022 SPF

01/12/2023 KS 49.05 18,174 117,625 13,174 5,000
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29,442
0

122,625
47,616

0
47,616

0
47,616

152,067
0

152,067

1511/2353 4/04/2024 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (OGDEN

OGDEN MARJORIE

1127/1344 4/18/2007 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LESLIE J PRICE OGDEN 

RUFUS C OGDEN JR
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HX Base Yr

291 NW ORANGE POND GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,037 39.0000 43.68 45,296 1927 1927 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 27,256

UOP 144 20 29 824

UOP 240 20 48 1,363

1,344 1,037 29,442

BAS= W12 S46 UOP= S10 E24 N10 W24$ E24 N34 UOP=  N12 W12 S12
E12$ W12 N12$.

BAS

12

46

24

34

12

12

UOP10

24

10

24

UOP 12

12

12

12

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 5,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 47.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 13,174

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 47.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 117,625


